
2022 BUCS Regatta
Overall

Rank Points Club

1 1,103 EDU University of Edinburgh

2 756 CAM University of Cambridge
3 652 QUB Queen's University Belfast
4 598 DUR Durham University
5 528 OXB Oxford Brookes University
6 406 NEW Newcastle University
7 380 REA University of Reading
8 354 LDN University of London
9 308 OXU Oxford University
10 300 NOT University of Nottingham
11 261 SUR University of Surrey
12 167 ICL Imperial College London
13 120 BRS University of Bristol
14 118 EXE University of Exeter
15 98 STR University of Strathclyde
16 88 RYH Royal Holloway, University of London
17 78 BAT University of Bath
18 42 STA University of St Andrews
19 36 GLA University of Glasgow
20 30 BRM University of Birmingham
21 29 LIV University of Liverpool
22 28 YOR University of York
23 21 PLY University of Plymouth
24 20 DBY University of Derby
25 19 CRD Cardiff University
26 11 HRW Heriot-Watt University
27 8 MAN University of Manchester

8 UWE University of the West of England (UWE)
8 LEE University of Leeds

30 6 LOU Loughborough University
31 4 ABD University of Aberdeen

4 DMU De Montfort University
33 3 BOU Bournemouth University
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2022 BUCS Regatta
For Women's events

Rank Points Club

1 710 CAM University of Cambridge

2 529 EDU University of Edinburgh
3 325 DUR Durham University
4 222 NEW Newcastle University
5 204 NOT University of Nottingham
6 174 REA University of Reading
7 169 SUR University of Surrey
8 156 LDN University of London
9 152 OXB Oxford Brookes University
10 131 QUB Queen's University Belfast
11 96 OXU Oxford University
12 88 RYH Royal Holloway, University of London
13 72 ICL Imperial College London
14 70 EXE University of Exeter
15 38 BAT University of Bath
16 34 STA University of St Andrews
17 30 BRM University of Birmingham
18 21 PLY University of Plymouth
19 16 CRD Cardiff University

16 GLA University of Glasgow
21 12 YOR University of York
22 8 LEE University of Leeds
23 4 DMU De Montfort University
24 3 BOU Bournemouth University
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2022 BUCS Regatta
For Men's events

Rank Points Club

1 574 EDU University of Edinburgh

2 521 QUB Queen's University Belfast
3 376 OXB Oxford Brookes University
4 273 DUR Durham University
5 212 OXU Oxford University
6 206 REA University of Reading
7 198 LDN University of London
8 184 NEW Newcastle University
9 120 BRS University of Bristol
10 98 STR University of Strathclyde
11 96 NOT University of Nottingham
12 95 ICL Imperial College London
13 92 SUR University of Surrey
14 48 EXE University of Exeter
15 46 CAM University of Cambridge
16 40 BAT University of Bath
17 29 LIV University of Liverpool
18 20 DBY University of Derby

20 GLA University of Glasgow
20 16 YOR University of York
21 11 HRW Heriot-Watt University
22 8 MAN University of Manchester

8 UWE University of the West of England (UWE)
8 STA University of St Andrews

25 6 LOU Loughborough University
26 4 ABD University of Aberdeen
27 3 CRD Cardiff University
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